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RABINDRA BHARATI UNIVERSITY
KOLKATA

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
NOTIFICATION

Revised Provisional eligibility list of Special Supplementary Examinations, 2020 for
the eligible Students of BFA (Visual Arts -NON CBCS) Final Semester

Memo No. : Exam. / 7020 Date: 14.01.2021

All the students of Special Supplementary Examination, 2020, who are also
eligible for BFA (Visual Arts — NON CBCS) 8" Semester Examination under the Faculty of
Visual Arts of this University are requested to find their details in the Revised Provisional
Eligibility List. Students are also requested to ignore the earlier list (Memo No. : Exam./7018,
Dated: 12.01.2021) published the University.

It is to be noted that the students, who were eligible (i.e. got requisite attendance
and completed the process of Internal assessment) to appear or appeared in BFA 7% and 8
Semester (NON CBCS mode of semester system), are only eligible to appear in the Special
Supplementary Examination, 2020, to clear any backlog in even and odd semesters; theoretical,
practical, project work and dissertation (wherever applicable). Special Supplementary
Examination, 2020 of BFA (Visual Arts — NON CBCS) would be conducted in the blended
mode (offline and online).

If the name or examination roll number of any eligible candidate is not found in
the Provisional Eligibility List and / or any discrepancy found in the supplementary course/s
mentioned against the candidate, then the candidate is requested to send an email to:
finalexam2020ug@rbu.ac.in. within 15.01.2021 by giving the following details:

Student’s Name :
Father’s / Mother’s / Guardian’s Name:
Student’s Unique Identification Number (SUIN) (if any):
Exam. Roll No. :
Registration Number with year :
Specialization (if any):
Photo copies of all Grade Cards of 1% to 8" semester examinations.
8. Photo copies of Admission slip (if any)

If any candidate inadvertently appears in any of the courses in which he/she has
already qualified / passed in earlier examination, then the result of the earlier examination shall
be valid and the later shall stand cancelled.

University would announce the schedule for Examination Form fill up and
detailed examination schedule of Special Supplementary Examinations, 2020 of BFA (Visual
Arts — NON CBCS) in due course of time. Students are requested to visit the University
website: www.rbu.ac.in regularly.
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BFA - Visual Arts - NON CBCS -Provisional Eligibility List for BFA 1st Semester Special Supplimentary Examination, 2020

RAB
RAB
RAB

EXAM ROLL NO

BFAS 16 5008
BFAS 14 5006
BFAS 14 5055

REG_NO SESSION  STUDENT NAME HONOURS SUBJECT SUB2 SUB3 SUB4 SUB5 LANG_C ENV_C SUPPLEMENTARY IN
000083 2016-2017 ARINDAM DAS BFAH BFAHH1.1
000052 2014-2015 AKASH SUTRADHAR BFAH RBCC RBCCC1.1
000023 2014-2015 PRITAM CHOWDHURY  BFAH BNGC BFAHH1.1 BNGCC1.1

N.B. 1. Candidates are requested to go through the Notification (Memo No: Exam/7020, Dated: 14.01.2021) published by the University.
2. Students, who were eligible (i.e. got requisite attendance and completed the process of Internal assessment) to appear or appeared in BFA 7th and

8th Semester (NON CBCS mode of semester system), are only eligible to appear in the Special Supplementary Examination, 2020, to clear any backlog
in Even and Odd semesters; theoretical, practical, project work and dissertation (wherever applicable).



BFA - Visual Arts - NON CBCS -Provisional Eligibility List for BFA 2nd Semester Special Supplimentary Examination, 2020

EXAM ROLLNO REG_NO SESSION M_F STUDENT NAME HONOURS SUB2 SUB3 SUB4 SUB5 LANG_C ENV_C SUPPLEMENTARY IN
RAB BFAS 16 5006 000027 2016-2017 M ANIRBAN KHAMARU BFAH BFAHH2.1
RAB BFAS 16 5009 000009 2016-2017 M  ARINDAM PAL BFAH ENGC ENGCC2.1
RAB BFAS 15 5029 000028 2015-2016 M JAYANTA SHIL BFAH ENGC BFAHH2.1 ENGCC2.1
RAB BFAS 14 5006 000052 2014-2015 M AKASH SUTRADHAR BFAH BFAHH2.1
RAB BFAS 14 5017 000096 2014-2015 M  ARUIT ROY BFAH ENVC BFAHH2.1 ENVCC2.1
RAB BFAS 14 5055 000023 2014-2015 M PRITAM CHOWDHURY BFAH BFAHH2.1
RAB BFAS 14 5087 000005 2014-2015 M  SUDIPTA CHANDRA DUTTA  BFAH BFAHH2.3

N.B. 1. Candidates are requested to go through the Notification (Memo No: Exam/7020, Dated: 14.01.2021) published by the University.
2. Students, who were eligible (i.e. got requisite attendance and completed the process of Internal assessment) to appear or appeared in BFA 7th and
8th Semester (NON CBCS mode of semester system), are only eligible to appear in the Special Supplementary Examination, 2020, to clear any backlog
in Even and Odd semesters; theoretical, practical, project work and dissertation (wherever applicable).



BFA - Visual Arts - NON CBCS -Provisional Eligibility List for BFA 3rd Semester Special Supplimentary Examination, 2020

RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB

EXAM ROLL NO

BFAS
BFAS
BFAS
BFAS
BFAS
BFAS
BFAS

16
16
16
15
15
14
14

5006
5008
5025
5064
5123
5053
5087

REG_NO

000027
000083
000073
000118
150212
000079
000005

SESSION

2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2015-2016
2015-2016
2014-2015
2014-2015

M_F STUDENT NAME

ETT"TLI <L LR

ANIRBAN KHAMARU
ARINDAM DAS
GORACHAND BAIRAGI
RANIT LAHA

ARKA CHAKRABORTY
PAYEL NANDI

SUDIPTA CHANDRA DUTTA

HONOURS SUBJECT SUB2 SUB3 SUB4 SUB5 SUPPLEMENTARY IN

PNTH
SPTH

GRPH
APAH
APAH
PNTH
APAH

SPTE
PNTE
PNTE
GRPE
GRPE
APAE
PNTE

PNTHH3.1
SPTHH3.1
GRPHH3.2
APAHH3.1 APAHH3.3
APAHH3.1
PNTHH3.1
APAHH3.1

N.B. 1. Candidates are requested to go through the Notification (Memo No: Exam/7020, Dated: 14.01.2021) published by the University.
2. Students, who were eligible (i.e. got requisite attendance and completed the process of Internal assessment) to appear or appeared in BFA 7th and
8th Semester (NON CBCS mode of semester system), are only eligible to appear in the Special Supplementary Examination, 2020, to clear any backlog

in Even and Odd semesters; theoretical, practical, project work and dissertation (wherever applicable).



BFA - Visual Arts - NON CBCS -Provisional Eligibility List for BFA 4th Semester Special Supplimentary Examination, 2020

EXAM ROLL NO REG_NO SESSION M_F STUDENT NAME HONOURS SUBJECT SUB2 SUB3 SUB4 SUB5 SUPPLEMENTARY IN
RAB BFAS 16 5006 000027 2016-2017 M ANIRBAN KHAMARU PNTH SPTE PNTHH4.1
RAB BFAS 16 5008 000083 2016-2017 M ARINDAM DAS SPTH PNTE SPTHH4.1
RAB BFAS 16 5022 000003 2016-2017 F CHANDRIMA CHAKROBORTY PNTH APAE PNTHH4.1
RAB BFAS 16 5026 000076 2016-2017 M GOURANGA MONDAL SPTH PNTE SPTHH4.1
RAB BFAS 16 5080 000059 2016-2017 M SUDIPTA DHAR APAH PNTE APAHH4.1
RAB BFAS 16 5102 160802 2016-2017 F G P H CHAMILA THARANGANI KUMARI PNTH SPTE PNTHH4.1
RAB BFAS 15 5067 000007 2015-2016 F RIYA MUKHERIJEE GRPH APAE GRPHH4.1
RAB BFAS 14 5055 000023 2014-2015 M PRITAM CHOWDHURY APAH PNTE APAHH4.1

N.B. 1. Candidates are requested to go through the Notification (Memo No: Exam/7020, Dated: 14.01.2021) published by the University.
2. Students, who were eligible (i.e. got requisite attendance and completed the process of Internal assessment) to appear or appeared in BFA 7th and
8th Semester (NON CBCS mode of semester system), are only eligible to appear in the Special Supplementary Examination, 2020, to clear any backlog
in Even and Odd semesters; theoretical, practical, project work and dissertation (wherever applicable).



BFA - Visual Arts - NON CBCS -Provisional Eligibility List for BFA 5th Semester Special Supplimentary Examination, 2020

EXAM ROLL NO REG_NO SESSION M_F STUDENT NAME HONOURS SUBJECT SUB2 SUB3 SUB4 SUB5 SUPPLEMENTARY IN
RAB BFAS 16 5127 160757 2016-2017 F SANGITA BOSE SPTH GRPE SPTHHS5.3
RAB BFAS 14 5006 000052 2014-2015 M AKASH SUTRADHAR GRPH APAE GRPHH5.1
RAB BFAS 14 5055 000023 2014-2015 M PRITAM CHOWDHURY  APAH PNTE APAHH5.1 APAHH5.2

N.B. 1. Candidates are requested to go through the Notification (Memo No: Exam/7020, Dated: 14.01.2021) published by the University.

2. Students, who were eligible (i.e. got requisite attendance and completed the process of Internal assessment) to appear or appeared in BFA 7th and

8th Semester (NON CBCS mode of semester system), are only eligible to appear in the Special Supplementary Examination, 2020, to clear any backlog
in Even and Odd semesters; theoretical, practical, project work and dissertation (wherever applicable).



BFA - Visual Arts - NON CBCS -Provisional Eligibility List for BFA 6th Semester Special Supplimentary Examination, 2020

EXAM ROLL NO REG_NO SESSION M_F  STUDENT NAME HONOURS SUBJECT SUB2 SUPPLEMENTARY IN
RAB BFAS 16 5005 000082 2016-2017 M ANIMESH PAUL SPTH PNTE SPTHH6.1
RAB BFAS 16 5006 000027 2016-2017 M ANIRBAN KHAMARU PNTH SPTE PNTHH6.1
RAB BFAS 16 5007 000053 2016-2017 M ANUPAM JANA APAH PNTE APAHH6.1
RAB BFAS 16 5008 000083 2016-2017 M ARINDAM DAS SPTH PNTE SPTHH6.1
RAB BFAS 16 5015 000041 2016-2017 M ATUIT MUKHERJEE APAH PNTE APAHH6.1
RAB BFAS 16 5016 000037 2016-2017 M AVI DAS APAH PNTE APAHH6.1
RAB BFAS 16 5021 000028 2016-2017 M CHANDRAMOHAN DAS APAH PNTE APAHH®6.1
RAB BFAS 16 5022 000003 2016-2017 F CHANDRIMA CHAKROBORTY PNTH APAE PNTHH6.1
RAB BFAS 16 5025 000073 2016-2017 M GORACHAND BAIRAGI GRPH PNTE GRPHH6.1
RAB BFAS 16 5026 000076 2016-2017 M GOURANGA MONDAL SPTH PNTE SPTHH6.1
RAB BFAS 16 5055 000051 2016-2017 F RIYA NASKAR APAH PNTE APAHHG6.1
RAB BFAS 16 5080 000059 2016-2017 M SUDIPTA DHAR APAH PNTE APAHHG6.1
RAB BFAS 16 5132 160785 2016-2017 F SOUMI JANA GRPH APAE GRPHH6.1
RAB BFAS 15 5018 000014 2015-2016 M DHIMAN SUTAR SPTH PNTE SPTHH6.1
RAB BFAS 15 5019 000023 2015-2016 F DHRITI MAJUMDER APAH SPTE APAHH6.1
RAB BFAS 15 5024 000067 2015-2016 M GOURAB ADHIKARY PNTH SPTE PNTHH6.1
RAB BFAS 15 5067 000007 2015-2016 F RIYA MUKHERJEE GRPH APAE GRPHH6.1 GRPHH6.2
RAB BFAS 14 5001 000040 2014-2015 M ABHUIT MALLICK APAH PNTE APAHH6.1
RAB BFAS 14 5088 000006 2014-2015 M SUJAN SILL APAH PNTE APAHH6.1 APAHH6.2
RAB BFAS 14 5132 140689 2014-2015 F SOMA DEY APAH PNTE PNTEE6.1

N.B. 1. Candidates are requested to go through the Notification (Memo No: Exam/7020, Dated: 14.01.2021) published by the University.
2. Students, who were eligible (i.e. got requisite attendance and completed the process of Internal assessment) to appear or appeared in BFA 7th and
8th Semester (NON CBCS mode of semester system), are only eligible to appear in the Special Supplementary Examination, 2020, to clear any backlog
in Even and Odd semesters; theoretical, practical, project work and dissertation (wherever applicable).



BFA - Visual Arts - NON CBCS -Provisional Eligibility List for BFA 7th Semester Special Supplimentary Examination, 2020

RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB

EXAM ROLL NO

BFAS
BFAS
BFAS
BFAS
BFAS
BFAS
BFAS
BFAS
BFAS
BFAS
BFAS
BFAS

16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
14
14
14

5005
5008
5026
5087
5102
5011
5052
5064
5067
5006
5017
5088

REG_NO

000082
000083
000076
000100
160802
000115
000038
000118
000007
000052
000096
000006

SESSION

2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2014-2015
2014-2015
2014-2015

M_F STUDENT NAME

T TIT"TILLLLTTTLEXL

ANIMESH PAUL
ARINDAM DAS
GOURANGA MONDAL
SUSMITA JANA

G P H CHAMILA THARANGANI KUMARI
AVIK DAS

PRASUN ROY

RANIT LAHA

RIYA MUKHERJEE
AKASH SUTRADHAR
ARUIT ROY

SUJAN SILL

HONOURS SUBJECT SUB2 SUB3 SUPPLEMENTARY IN

SPTH
SPTH
SPTH
SPTH
PNTH
PNTH
APAH
APAH
GRPH
GRPH
PNTH
APAH

SPTHH7.2 SPTHH7.3
SPTHH7.3

SPTHH7.1 SPTHH7.3
SPTHH7.3

PNTHH7.1
PNTHH7.1
APAHH7.2

BFAHH7.1 APAHH7.2 APAHH7.3
GRPHH7.2 GRPHH7.3
GRPHH7.1
PNTHH7.1
APAHH7.1

N.B. 1. Candidates are requested to go through the Notification (Memo No: Exam/7020, Dated: 14.01.2021) published by the University.
2. Students, who were eligible (i.e. got requisite attendance and completed the process of Internal assessment) to appear or appeared in BFA 7th and
8th Semester (NON CBCS mode of semester system), are only eligible to appear in the Special Supplementary Examination, 2020, to clear any backlog

in Even and Odd semesters; theoretical, practical, project work and dissertation (wherever applicable).



BFA - Visual Arts - NON CBCS -Provisional Eligibility List for BFA 8th Semester Special Supplimentary Examination, 2020

RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB
RAB

EXAM ROLL NO

BFAS
BFAS
BFAS
BFAS
BFAS
BFAS
BFAS

15
15
15
14
14
14
14

5024
5064
5068
5026
5043
5087
5088

REG_NO SESSION

000067
000118
000078
000102
000058
000005
000006

2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2014-2015
2014-2015
2014-2015
2014-2015

M_F STUDENT NAME

TZ2LZLLLEXL

GOURAB ADHIKARY

RANIT LAHA

SADHAN BISWAS
DAGYOM PAKAM

KOUSIK BERA

SUDIPTA CHANDRA DUTTA
SUJAN SILL

HONOURS SUBJECT SUB2 SUB3 SUB4

PNTH
APAH
PNTH
PNTH
SPTH
APAH
APAH

BFAH

BFAH

BFAH

SUPPLEMENTARY IN

H8.1
H8.1, H8.2, H8.3
H8.1
H8.1, H8.2, H8.3
H8.2
H8.1, H8.2, H8.3
H8.1

N.B. 1. Candidates are requested to go through the Notification (Memo No: Exam/7020, Dated: 14.01.2021) published by the University.
2. Students, who were eligible (i.e. got requisite attendance and completed the process of Internal assessment) to appear or appeared in BFA 7th and
8th Semester (NON CBCS mode of semester system), are only eligible to appear in the Special Supplementary Examination, 2020, to clear any backlog

in Even and Odd semesters; theoretical, practical, project work and dissertation (wherever applicable).



