

RABINDRA BHARATI UNIVERSITY KOLKATA

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

NOTIFICATION

Revised Provisional eligibility list of Special Supplementary Examinations, 2020 for the eligible Students of BFA (Visual Arts –NON CBCS) Final Semester

Memo No.: Exam. / 7020 Date: 14.01.2021

All the students of Special Supplementary Examination, 2020, who are also eligible for BFA (Visual Arts – NON CBCS) 8th Semester Examination under the Faculty of Visual Arts of this University are requested to find their details in the Revised Provisional Eligibility List. Students are also requested to ignore the earlier list (Memo No.: Exam./7018, Dated: 12.01.2021) published the University.

It is to be noted that the students, who were eligible (i.e. got requisite attendance and completed the process of Internal assessment) to appear or appeared in BFA 7th and 8th Semester (NON CBCS mode of semester system), are only eligible to appear in the Special Supplementary Examination, 2020, to clear any backlog in even and odd semesters; theoretical, practical, project work and dissertation (wherever applicable). Special Supplementary Examination, 2020 of BFA (Visual Arts – NON CBCS) would be conducted in the blended mode (offline and online).

If the name or examination roll number of any eligible candidate is not found in the Provisional Eligibility List and / or any discrepancy found in the supplementary course/s mentioned against the candidate, then the candidate is requested to send an email to: finalexam2020ug@rbu.ac.in. within 15.01.2021 by giving the following details:

- 1. Student's Name:
- 2. Father's / Mother's / Guardian's Name:
- 3. Student's Unique Identification Number (SUIN) (if any):
- 4. Exam. Roll No.:
- 5. Registration Number with year:
- 6. Specialization (if any):
- 7. Photo copies of all Grade Cards of 1st to 8th semester examinations.
- 8. Photo copies of Admission slip (if any)

If any candidate inadvertently appears in any of the courses in which he/she has already qualified / passed in earlier examination, then the result of the earlier examination shall be valid and the later shall stand cancelled.

University would announce the schedule for Examination Form fill up and detailed examination schedule of Special Supplementary Examinations, 2020 of BFA (Visual Arts – NON CBCS) in due course of time. Students are requested to visit the University website: www.rbu.ac.in regularly.

Joint Registrar (Exam)

BFA - Visual Arts - NON CBCS -Provisional Eligibility List for BFA 1st Semester Special Supplimentary Examination, 2020

	EXAM ROLL NO	REG_NO	SESSION	STUDENT NAME	HONOURS SUBJECT	SUB2 SUB3 SUB4	SUB5 L	ANG_C ENV_C	SUPPLEMENTARY IN
RAB	BFAS 16 5008	000083	2016-2017	ARINDAM DAS	BFAH				BFAHH1.1
RAB	BFAS 14 5006	000052	2014-2015	AKASH SUTRADHAR	BFAH		RBCC		RBCCC1.1
RAB	BFAS 14 5055	000023	2014-2015	PRITAM CHOWDHURY	BFAH	BNGC			BFAHH1.1 BNGCC1.1

- N.B. 1. Candidates are requested to go through the Notification (Memo No: Exam/7020, Dated: 14.01.2021) published by the University.
 - 2. Students, who were eligible (i.e. got requisite attendance and completed the process of Internal assessment) to appear or appeared in BFA 7th and 8th Semester (NON CBCS mode of semester system), are only eligible to appear in the Special Supplementary Examination, 2020, to clear any backlog in Even and Odd semesters; theoretical, practical, project work and dissertation (wherever applicable).

BFA - Visual Arts - NON CBCS -Provisional Eligibility List for BFA 2nd Semester Special Supplimentary Examination, 2020

	EXAM ROLL NO	REG_NO	SESSION	M_F	STUDENT NAME	HONOURS	SUB2	SUB3	SUB4	SUB5	LANG_C	ENV_C	SUPPLEMENTARY IN
RAB	BFAS 16 5006	000027	2016-2017	М	ANIRBAN KHAMARU	BFAH							BFAHH2.1
RAB	BFAS 16 5009	000009	2016-2017	M	ARINDAM PAL	BFAH					ENGC		ENGCC2.1
RAB	BFAS 15 5029	000028	2015-2016	M	JAYANTA SHIL	BFAH					ENGC		BFAHH2.1 ENGCC2.1
RAB	BFAS 14 5006	000052	2014-2015	M	AKASH SUTRADHAR	BFAH							BFAHH2.1
RAB	BFAS 14 5017	000096	2014-2015	M	ARIJIT ROY	BFAH						ENVC	BFAHH2.1 ENVCC2.1
RAB	BFAS 14 5055	000023	2014-2015	M	PRITAM CHOWDHURY	BFAH							BFAHH2.1
RAB	BFAS 14 5087	000005	2014-2015	M	SUDIPTA CHANDRA DUTTA	BFAH							BFAHH2.3

N.B. 1. Candidates are requested to go through the Notification (Memo No: Exam/7020, Dated: 14.01.2021) published by the University.

^{2.} Students, who were eligible (i.e. got requisite attendance and completed the process of Internal assessment) to appear or appeared in BFA 7th and 8th Semester (NON CBCS mode of semester system), are only eligible to appear in the Special Supplementary Examination, 2020, to clear any backlog in Even and Odd semesters; theoretical, practical, project work and dissertation (wherever applicable).

BFA - Visual Arts - NON CBCS -Provisional Eligibility List for BFA 3rd Semester Special Supplimentary Examination, 2020

	EXAM ROLL	. NO	REG_NO	SESSION	M_F	STUDENT NAME	HONOURS SUBJECT	SUB2 SUB3 SUB4 SUB5	SUPPLEMENTARY IN
RAB	BFAS 16	5006	000027	2016-2017	М	ANIRBAN KHAMARU	PNTH	SPTE	PNTHH3.1
RAB	BFAS 16	5008	000083	2016-2017	M	ARINDAM DAS	SPTH	PNTE	SPTHH3.1
RAB	BFAS 16	5025	000073	2016-2017	M	GORACHAND BAIRAGI	GRPH	PNTE	GRPHH3.2
RAB	BFAS 15	5064	000118	2015-2016	M	RANIT LAHA	APAH	GRPE	АРАННЗ.1 АРАННЗ.3
RAB	BFAS 15	5123	150212	2015-2016	M	ARKA CHAKRABORTY	APAH	GRPE	APAHH3.1
RAB	BFAS 14	5053	000079	2014-2015	F	PAYEL NANDI	PNTH	APAE	PNTHH3.1
RAB	BFAS 14	5087	000005	2014-2015	M	SUDIPTA CHANDRA DUTTA	APAH	PNTE	АРАННЗ.1

N.B. 1. Candidates are requested to go through the Notification (Memo No: Exam/7020, Dated: 14.01.2021) published by the University.

^{2.} Students, who were eligible (i.e. got requisite attendance and completed the process of Internal assessment) to appear or appeared in BFA 7th and 8th Semester (NON CBCS mode of semester system), are only eligible to appear in the Special Supplementary Examination, 2020, to clear any backlog in Even and Odd semesters; theoretical, project work and dissertation (wherever applicable).

BFA - Visual Arts - NON CBCS -Provisional Eligibility List for BFA 4th Semester Special Supplimentary Examination, 2020

	EXAM ROLL NO	REG_NO	SESSION I	M_F	STUDENT NAME	HONOURS SUBJECT	SUB2 SUB3 SU	B4 SUB5	SUPPLEMENTARY IN
RAB	BFAS 16 5006	000027	2016-2017	М	ANIRBAN KHAMARU	PNTH	SPTE		PNTHH4.1
RAB	BFAS 16 5008	000083	2016-2017	M	ARINDAM DAS	SPTH	PNTE		SPTHH4.1
RAB	BFAS 16 5022	000003	2016-2017	F	CHANDRIMA CHAKROBORTY	PNTH	APAE		PNTHH4.1
RAB	BFAS 16 5026	000076	2016-2017	M	GOURANGA MONDAL	SPTH	PNTE		SPTHH4.1
RAB	BFAS 16 5080	000059	2016-2017	M	SUDIPTA DHAR	APAH	PNTE		APAHH4.1
RAB	BFAS 16 5102	160802	2016-2017	F	G P H CHAMILA THARANGANI KUMARI	PNTH	SPTE		PNTHH4.1
RAB	BFAS 15 5067	000007	2015-2016	F	RIYA MUKHERJEE	GRPH	APAE		GRPHH4.1
RAB	BFAS 14 5055	000023	2014-2015	M	PRITAM CHOWDHURY	APAH	PNTE		APAHH4.1

N.B. 1. Candidates are requested to go through the Notification (Memo No: Exam/7020, Dated: 14.01.2021) published by the University.

^{2.} Students, who were eligible (i.e. got requisite attendance and completed the process of Internal assessment) to appear or appeared in BFA 7th and 8th Semester (NON CBCS mode of semester system), are only eligible to appear in the Special Supplementary Examination, 2020, to clear any backlog in Even and Odd semesters; theoretical, practical, project work and dissertation (wherever applicable).

BFA - Visual Arts - NON CBCS -Provisional Eligibility List for BFA 5th Semester Special Supplimentary Examination, 2020

	EXAM ROLL NO	REG_NO SESSIO	M_I	STUDENT NAME	HONOURS SUBJECT	SUB2 SUB3 SUB4 SUB5	SUPPLEMENTARY IN
RAB	BFAS 16 5127	160757 2016-20	17 F	SANGITA BOSE	SPTH	GRPE	SPTHH5.3
RAB	BFAS 14 5006	000052 2014-20	015 M	AKASH SUTRADHAR	GRPH	APAE	GRPHH5.1
RAB	BFAS 14 5055	000023 2014-20)15 M	PRITAM CHOWDHURY	APAH	PNTE	APAHH5.1 APAHH5.2

- N.B. 1. Candidates are requested to go through the Notification (Memo No: Exam/7020, Dated: 14.01.2021) published by the University.
 - 2. Students, who were eligible (i.e. got requisite attendance and completed the process of Internal assessment) to appear or appeared in BFA 7th and 8th Semester (NON CBCS mode of semester system), are only eligible to appear in the Special Supplementary Examination, 2020, to clear any backlog in Even and Odd semesters; theoretical, practical, project work and dissertation (wherever applicable).

BFA - Visual Arts - NON CBCS -Provisional Eligibility List for BFA 6th Semester Special Supplimentary Examination, 2020

	EXAM ROLL NO	REG_NO SESSION	M_F	STUDENT NAME	HONOURS SUBJECT	SUB2	SUPPLEMENTARY IN
RAB	BFAS 16 5005	000082 2016-2017	М	ANIMESH PAUL	SPTH	PNTE	SPTHH6.1
RAB	BFAS 16 5006	000027 2016-2017	M	ANIRBAN KHAMARU	PNTH	SPTE	PNTHH6.1
RAB	BFAS 16 5007	000053 2016-2017	M	ANUPAM JANA	APAH	PNTE	APAHH6.1
RAB	BFAS 16 5008	000083 2016-2017	M	ARINDAM DAS	SPTH	PNTE	SPTHH6.1
RAB	BFAS 16 5015	000041 2016-2017	M	ATIJIT MUKHERJEE	APAH	PNTE	APAHH6.1
RAB	BFAS 16 5016	000037 2016-2017	M	AVI DAS	APAH	PNTE	APAHH6.1
RAB	BFAS 16 5021	000028 2016-2017	M	CHANDRAMOHAN DAS	APAH	PNTE	APAHH6.1
RAB	BFAS 16 5022	000003 2016-2017	F	CHANDRIMA CHAKROBORTY	PNTH	APAE	PNTHH6.1
RAB	BFAS 16 5025	000073 2016-2017	M	GORACHAND BAIRAGI	GRPH	PNTE	GRPHH6.1
RAB	BFAS 16 5026	000076 2016-2017	M	GOURANGA MONDAL	SPTH	PNTE	SPTHH6.1
RAB	BFAS 16 5055	000051 2016-2017	F	RIYA NASKAR	APAH	PNTE	АРАНН6.1
RAB	BFAS 16 5080	000059 2016-2017	M	SUDIPTA DHAR	APAH	PNTE	АРАНН6.1
RAB	BFAS 16 5132	160785 2016-2017	F	SOUMI JANA	GRPH	APAE	GRPHH6.1
RAB	BFAS 15 5018	000014 2015-2016	M	DHIMAN SUTAR	SPTH	PNTE	SPTHH6.1
RAB	BFAS 15 5019	000023 2015-2016	F	DHRITI MAJUMDER	APAH	SPTE	АРАНН6.1
RAB	BFAS 15 5024	000067 2015-2016	M	GOURAB ADHIKARY	PNTH	SPTE	PNTHH6.1
RAB	BFAS 15 5067	000007 2015-2016	F	RIYA MUKHERJEE	GRPH	APAE	GRPHH6.1 GRPHH6.2
RAB	BFAS 14 5001	000040 2014-2015	M	ABHIJIT MALLICK	APAH	PNTE	АРАНН6.1
RAB	BFAS 14 5088	000006 2014-2015	M	SUJAN SILL	APAH	PNTE	АРАНН6.1 АРАНН6.2
RAB	BFAS 14 5132	140689 2014-2015	F	SOMA DEY	APAH	PNTE	PNTEE6.1

N.B. 1. Candidates are requested to go through the Notification (Memo No: Exam/7020, Dated: 14.01.2021) published by the University.

^{2.} Students, who were eligible (i.e. got requisite attendance and completed the process of Internal assessment) to appear or appeared in BFA 7th and 8th Semester (NON CBCS mode of semester system), are only eligible to appear in the Special Supplementary Examination, 2020, to clear any backlog in Even and Odd semesters; theoretical, practical, project work and dissertation (wherever applicable).

BFA - Visual Arts - NON CBCS -Provisional Eligibility List for BFA 7th Semester Special Supplimentary Examination, 2020

	EXAM ROLL NO	REG_NO	SESSION	M_F	STUDENT NAME	HONOURS SUBJECT	SUB2 SUB3	SUPPLEMENTARY IN
RAB	BFAS 16 5005	000082	2016-2017	М	ANIMESH PAUL	SPTH		SPTHH7.2 SPTHH7.3
RAB	BFAS 16 5008	000083	2016-2017	M	ARINDAM DAS	SPTH		SPTHH7.3
RAB	BFAS 16 5026	000076	2016-2017	M	GOURANGA MONDAL	SPTH		SPTHH7.1 SPTHH7.3
RAB	BFAS 16 5087	000100	2016-2017	F	SUSMITA JANA	SPTH		SPTHH7.3
RAB	BFAS 16 5102	160802	2016-2017	F	G P H CHAMILA THARANGANI KUMARI	PNTH		PNTHH7.1
RAB	BFAS 15 5011	000115	2015-2016	M	AVIK DAS	PNTH		PNTHH7.1
RAB	BFAS 15 5052	000038	2015-2016	M	PRASUN ROY	APAH		АРАНН7.2
RAB	BFAS 15 5064	000118	2015-2016	M	RANIT LAHA	APAH		ВГАННТ.1 АРАННТ.2 АРАННТ.3
RAB	BFAS 15 5067	000007	2015-2016	F	RIYA MUKHERJEE	GRPH		GRPHH7.2 GRPHH7.3
RAB	BFAS 14 5006	000052	2014-2015	M	AKASH SUTRADHAR	GRPH		GRPHH7.1
RAB	BFAS 14 5017	000096	2014-2015	M	ARIJIT ROY	PNTH		PNTHH7.1
RAB	BFAS 14 5088	000006	2014-2015	M	SUJAN SILL	APAH		АРАНН7.1

N.B. 1. Candidates are requested to go through the Notification (Memo No: Exam/7020, Dated: 14.01.2021) published by the University.

^{2.} Students, who were eligible (i.e. got requisite attendance and completed the process of Internal assessment) to appear or appeared in BFA 7th and 8th Semester (NON CBCS mode of semester system), are only eligible to appear in the Special Supplementary Examination, 2020, to clear any backlog in Even and Odd semesters; theoretical, practical, project work and dissertation (wherever applicable).

BFA - Visual Arts - NON CBCS -Provisional Eligibility List for BFA 8th Semester Special Supplimentary Examination, 2020

	EXAM ROLL NO	REG_NO SESSION	M_F	STUDENT NAME	HONOURS SUBJECT	SUB2 SUB3	SUB4	SUPPLEMENTARY IN
RAB	BFAS 15 5024	000067 2015-201	6 M	GOURAB ADHIKARY	PNTH			H8.1
RAB	BFAS 15 5064	000118 2015-201	6 M	RANIT LAHA	APAH		BFAH	H8.1, H8.2, H8.3
RAB	BFAS 15 5068	000078 2015-201	6 M	SADHAN BISWAS	PNTH			H8.1
RAB	BFAS 14 5026	000102 2014-201	5 M	DAGYOM PAKAM	PNTH		BFAH	H8.1, H8.2, H8.3
RAB	BFAS 14 5043	000058 2014-201	5 M	KOUSIK BERA	SPTH			H8.2
RAB	BFAS 14 5087	000005 2014-201	5 M	SUDIPTA CHANDRA DUTTA	APAH		BFAH	H8.1, H8.2, H8.3
RAB	BFAS 14 5088	000006 2014-201	5 M	SUJAN SILL	APAH			H8.1

N.B. 1. Candidates are requested to go through the Notification (Memo No: Exam/7020, Dated: 14.01.2021) published by the University.

^{2.} Students, who were eligible (i.e. got requisite attendance and completed the process of Internal assessment) to appear or appeared in BFA 7th and 8th Semester (NON CBCS mode of semester system), are only eligible to appear in the Special Supplementary Examination, 2020, to clear any backlog in Even and Odd semesters; theoretical, practical, project work and dissertation (wherever applicable).